
Marvin Blackmore www.blackmorepottery.com blackmorepottery@gmail.com
Sumati Colpitts www.artfulceramics.com sumaticolpitts@gmail.com
Chris Efstratis www.chrisefstratis.com chrisefstratis@yahoo.com
Barry & Rosalind Hage www.hagestoneware.com rosalindhage@yahoo.com
Damien Jones www.damienjonesart.com damienart@gmail.com
Kurt McCracken www.mccrackenceramics.com kurtmccracken@comcast.net
Ken Nakashima nakashima67q@gmail.com
Vigo Ovsepian vigos@sbcglobal.net
Hong Rubinstein www.onedreamdesign.com treelight1@earthlink.net
Jerry Sawitz & Tanner Sawitz www.jerrysawitz.com sawi1@aol.com
Jeffrey Siegel www.jeffreysiegelceramics.com jeff@jeffreysiegelceramics.com
Fred Stodder www.fredstodder.com fredstodder@yahoo.com
Eri Sugimoto www.erisugimoto.com info@erisugimoto.com
Don Swanson cats4me9@aol.com

Tanya Doskova www.fineartoncanvas.com tanya@fineartoncanvas.com
Franco Forte www.fortefinearts.com fortefinearts@gmail.com
Burton Gray www.burtongray.com artistburtongray@gmail.com
Sol Hill www.solhill.com sol@solhill.com
Joe Hoynik www.joehoynik.com joehoynik@gmail.com
Hacob Khodaverdian www.hacobkhodaverdian.com hacob@hacob.com
Freddy Fox www.freddyfox.photo fred.fox@live.com
Lola Mitchell www.lolamitchellfineart.com sasseefrench@gmail.com
Mallory Morrison www.mallorymorrison.com info@mallorymorrison.com
Peter Jeffrey Yabut & Robert Hartmann www.futuregenerationartistry.com jefree@genderfreearts.com
Guillermo Zuniga www.zunigasart.com gzunigaphoto@gmail.com

Bercu bercubevhills@aol.com
Katlin Sara Evans www.katlinevans.com katlinevans29@me.com
Brit Hansen www.brithansen.art brithansenstudio@gmail.com
Varoujan Hovakimyan www.varoujanhovakimyan.com vh@varoujanart.com
Seung Lee leeartisland@gmail.com
Andre Mirzaian www.andremirzaian.com andremirzaianstudio@gmail.com
Anna Michele www.andremirzaian.com amichele3@yahoo.com
Stu Rosen Art www.sturosenart.com stu@sturosenart.com
Asli Sonceley www.aslisonceley.com asli@fakecrow.com
Frank Wessels www.frankwesselsprintmaking.com few80@hotmail.com
Black Pinto Horse www.blackpintohorsefinearts.com blackpintohorse@hotmail.com
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Ceramics 



Donald Carlson www.carlsonartglass.com carlsonartglass@mac.com
Lesley Clumeck www.aglassyview.com lesley@aglassyview.com
Marc Gordon gordonmarc56@gmail.com
Steven Harrie & Vincent Calleros harrieartglass@yahoo.com
Elaine Hyde www.elainehyde.com elainehydeglass@aol.com
Nick Leonoff n_leonoff@hotmail.com
Karo Martirosyan www.karostudios.com karo@karostudios.com
Fay Miller & Ivan Grajalez www.shardz.net fay@shardz.net
Michael Panetta www.oceanearthglass.com michael@oceanearthglass.com
Gustavo Santana www.gsantanaglass.com glassplus@gmail.com
Sabine Snykers sabinesnykers@aol.com
Bryon Sutherland www.sutherlandglassart.com sutherlandglassart@gmail.com

Tana Acton www.tanaacton.com tanaacton@cybermesa.com
Kit Carson www.kitcarsonjewelry.com kitcarsonjewelry@live.com
David Conroy nail2you@yahoo.com
Christina Grace www.tin-haus.com tinhausart@gmail.com
Deborah & Kevin Healy www.healydesigns.com info@healydesigns.com
Sean Hill www.seanhilldesigns.com seanhilldesigns@gmail.com
Ling-Yen Jones www.ling-yendesigns.com lingyen1969@gmail.com
Shana Kroiz www.shanakroizjewelry.com shanakroiz@hotmail.com
Cesar Lim www.cezua.com support@cezua.com
Elizabete Ludviks www.ludviks.com elizabete@ludviks.com
Gayle Whiteley Minjarez www.gayleminjarezjewelry.com gayleminjarezjewelry@gmail.com
Isabelle Posillico www.isabelleposillico.com isabelleposillico@earthlink.net
Glynn Powell www.instagram/chumiljewelry chumil2@yahoo.com
Sarah Shriver www.sarahshriver.com sarah@sarahshriver.com
Yumi Ueno yumi@yumidesign.com
Polthakorn Viboonviriyawong www.vilaiwan.com joe@vilaiwan.com

Andy Anh Ha www.andyanhha.com andyanhha@yahoo.com
Tania Bolin www.taniabolin.com bolintania@gmail.com
Colin Branham www.colinbranhamfineart.wordpress.com cr.branham@yahoo.com
Anna Choi annachoi18@comcast.net
Michael Colpitts www.michaelcolpittspaintings.com michaelmud3@gmail.com
Tina Curran www.tinacurran.com tina@tinacurran.com
Richard Curtner www.curtnerart.com curtnerart@verizon.net
Prince Duncan-Williams www.princesilkcreations.com silkartcreations@gmail.com
Eugene & Marjorie Dwiggins www.leather.dwiggins.com genedwig@mac.com
Stacy Dynan www.stacydynan.com stacy@stacydynan.com
Sabrina Epton www.sabrinaeptonart.com sabrinaeptonart@gmail.com
Rhea Ewing www.rheaewing.com rheaewing@gmail.com
Benjamin Gordon www.benjamingordonart.com ben@benjamingordonart.com

Glass 

Jewelry 

Mixed Media 2D 

Paul	Farmer	

Sabrina	Epton	

Elaine	Hyde	



John Ha www.hafactory.com johnhungha@gmail.com
M. Sam Hallaj www.minashalajart.com minas@minashalajart.com
Anthony Hansen www.anthonyhansen.com ahansen73@gmail.com
Joshua J Hirt www.joshhirtphotography.com joshhirtphotography@gmail.com
Jared Berke Hoffman www.steelingwords.com jaredhoffman721@gmail.com
Kevin Hughes www.whywoodenyoustudio.com kevin@h7i.com
Paul Kauffman paulkauffmanfineart@gmail.com
C.A. Klimek www.caklimek.com cklimek50@gmail.com
Jennifer LaPierre www.jenniferlapierre.com jenniferlapierre@hotmail.com
Daniella Mani Cham www.instagram.com/iamthecubist the.cubist.art@gmail.com
Melissa Marquardt www.melissamarquardtfineart.com mdesign1@cox.net
Jennifer Miller www.instagram.com/jennifermillerpaintings info@leonardosdogs.com
Kalu Okpara kalusha20@yahoo.co.uk
Dan Ott www.danottart.com danottart@gmail.com
Anthony Poon www.anthonypoonart.com apoon@poondesign.com
Charles Ray mrcharlesraysr@yahoo.com
Bethany Robert www.brobertart.com brobertart@gmail.com
Phyllis Steinberg-Zauss www.instagram.com/pszmixedmedia psteinbergzauss@gmail.com
Elaine Wilson www.elainewilsonstudios.com elainewilsonstudios@ca.rr.com
Guofeng Yang zhesong0303@gmail.com
Marlene K. Zimmerman www.marlenezimmerman.com marleneandfred@gmail.com

John Amneus www.thorswoodshop.com thorswoodshop@gmail.com
Barry Ferich www.ferriccreations.com bferichjr@cox.net
Erika Givens www.gleaux-art-design.com erika@gleaux-art-design.com
David A. Greenhalgh www.greenphoenixrelics.com greenphoenixrelics@gmail.com
Andrea Haffner Studio www.andreahaffner.com andrea@andreahaffner.com
Hugo Heredia Barrera www.hugoheredia.com hhbarrera_2000@yahoo.com
Richard Lee banzhengzhe@gmail.com
Steven G. McClain https://www.facebook.com/WoodTemptations wood2turn@centurylink.net
Larisa Safaryan www.woodsymphony.com lsafaryan@gmail.com
Ken Sugimoto www.kensugimoto.com info@kensugimoto.com
Jonathan Weaver www.etsy.com/shop/weaverwoodart weaverwoodart@gmail.com
Warren Yip awing7@sbcglobal.net

Sabrina Abbott www.perceptionistart.com sabrinabbott@hotmail.com
AkZhana Maxim www.akzhana.com pastormaxim@gmail.com
Garrett Althen althen29films@gmail.com
Julie Arnoff juliereneearnoff@gmail.com juliereneearnoff@gmail.com
Christen Austin www.caustinarts.com christen_austin@yahoo.com
Lisa Baldwin lisagracebaldwin@gmail.com
Richard Bell www.rbellart.com bellra@me.com
Brian Blackham www.brianblackham.com blackhamart@yahoo.com
Karin Brauns www.karinbrauns.com info@karinbrauns.com
Kristin Brin www.kristinbrin.com kristinbrin@gmail.com
Elizabeth Butler www.elizabethbutlerfineart.com elizabethbutlerfineart@gmail.com
Sonia Calderon www.soniacalderon.design juicyabstracts@gmail.com
Diana Carey www.dianacareyart.blogspot.com dianacareyart@gmail.com
Sara Carli www.saracarli.com info@saracarli.com
Tania Cho taniacho@hotmail.com
Sang Choi www.sangchoiart.com choi664@aol.com

Mixed Media 3D 

Andrea	Haffner	

Kristin	Brin	

Anthony	Poon	

Painting 



Clovis www.jerryclovis.com jerryclovis@jerryclovis.com
Reyhan Falamaki www.reyhan.falamaki.com/ reyhansh@hotmail.com
Tina Gasparyan www.tinagasparyanart.com tinagasparyan@yahoo.com
George Goldberg www.georgegoldbergartist.com georgegoldberg18@gmail.com
Kelly Hanna www.kellyhannastudio.com inquiries@kellyhannastudio.com
Bert Hewener-Esenherz www.eastcoastalien.com bhenyc@gmail.com
Jeannie Hayden www.jeanniehayden.com jeanniehayden@icloud.com
Lyn Hiner www.lynhiner.com studio@lynhiner.com
Steven Hodowsky www.stevearts.com stuff@stevearts.com
Philippe Jestin www.philippejestin.com phijes@earthlink.net
Jessica Johnson www.jessicaoncanvas.com jessicaoncanvas@gmail.com
Hans Kegler www.hanskegler.com hanspaint@yahoo.com
Siwon Kim shiwon2@gmail.com
Ilene King www.ileneking.com ileneking11@gmail.com
Aaron Landman www.aaronlandman.com alandman@earthlink.net
Kippi Leonard www.kipleeart.com kippi@kipleeart.com
Read Lockhart www.readlockhartart.com read.lockhart@gmail.com
Raymond Logan www.raymondlogan.com raymond@raymondlogan.com
Emmy Lu www.emmylufineart.com emmyluatl@gmail.com
Maggie Macdonald www.maggiemacdonaldart.com maggiemacdonald25@gmail.com
Karlos Marquez www.karlosmarquez.com karlosmarquezart@gmail.com
Sachiko Mishler https://sachikomishlerart.com mishlerjp@gmail.com
Elayne Moseley www.emoseleygallery.com ew.moseley@gmail.com
Vadim Mykhalchuk www.mykhalchuk.org martynova.natalie@gmail.com
Kenneth Ober www.kennethober.com kenneth@kennethober.com
Richard J Oliver www.richardjoliver.com admin@richardjoliver.com
James Osorio dragonhouse52@aol.com
Parviz Payghamy www.payghamy.com ppayghamy@gmail.com
Jamie Perry perry.paints@yahoo.com
Mr Durden www.michaelphillipsart.com potential55@yahoo.com
Leo Posillico www.leoposillico.com leoisart@earthlink.net
James Randle www.jamesrandleart.com james.randle@gmail.com
Mona Ray www.monarayfineart.com monaraystudio@gmail.com
Richard Reiner www.rreiner.com richardreinerfineart@aol.com
Stephen Rowe www.stephenroweart.com srowie@sbcglobal.net
Patricia Sablak Korzec www.sablak-korzec.com pleinairpatricia@aol.com
Nick Scalisi / "Nistka" www.saatchiart.com/nistka info@nistka.com
Jill Shah www.artbyjillandgary.com strivedi626@yahoo.com
Shima Shanti www.shimashanti.com shima@peacewaters.com
Shinoid www.shinoid.com contact@shinoid.com
Kat Shoa kat@katshoa.com
Carol Steinberg www.carolsteinberg.com carolinthesky@earthlink.net
Ivano Stocco www.ivanostocco.com ivano@ivanostocco.com
Scott Swezy swezyart@aol.com
Hilary Taub www.hilarytaub.com htaub@ca.rr.com
Faith Taylor www.faithtaylor.com faith@faithtaylor.com
Pete Tillack www.petetillack.com art@petetillack.com
Danilo Vinardell www.vinardell.art danvinardell@hotmail.com
Robin Walker www.robinwalkerstudio.com robinthepainter@gmail.com
J. White Arikara www.postpilgrimgallery.com jsahl_006@yahoo.com
Jie Zhou jiezhouj@gmail.com
Judy Zimbert www.judyzimbert.com zimbert.judy@gmail.com
Jose Luis Zuno www.bixartgroup.com/zuno info@bixartgroup.com

Read	Lockhart	



Fiona Araee www.faezeharaee.com faezeharaee@gmail.com
Jon Caputo www.joncaputophotography.com jkcaputo@yahoo.com
Zeny Cieslikowski www.colorphotographs.com cizen@aol.com
Pilar Cristi-Peters www.pilarcristiphotography.com pilar71@gmail.com
JP Greenwood www.jpgreenwood.com jp@jpgreenwood.com
Harrison Hill www.harrisonhillphoto.com harrisonhillphoto@gmail.com
Will Liner stephanieliner@me.com
Robert J. Loring www.loringphotos.com robert@loringphotos.com
Justine Manesh www.justinemanesh.com justinemanesh@gmail.com
Ira Meyer www.irameyer.com ira@irameyer.com
Shakir Muwwakkil www.shakirstudios.com shakirstudios@gmail.com
Dave Ness www.davenessphotography.com dave@davenessphotography.com
Chris Otcasek www.chrisotcasek.com chris@chrisotcasek.com
Youngbok Park www.youngbok.com annachoi18@comcast.net
Will Pierce www.piercefineart.com will@piercefineart.com
Mandayam Thirunarayanan www.instagram.com/artthatpeoplestepon mothiru@yahoo.com
Martin Trailer www.rememberthis.photos martin@rememberthis.photos
Tully www.ciarantully.com ctully0@gmail.com
Alex Uri www.fineartamerica.com/profiles/alexander-uri urialex@gmail.com
Marshall Vanderhoof www.mjvphoto.com marshall@mjvphoto.com
Mike Woodward www.mikewoodwardphotography.com mike.city@gte.net

Nobe Babayan www.nobeart.com nobefineart@yahoo.com
Robert Burton burtonplastics@mail.com
Michael Childs www.michaelchilds.com michael_v_childs@yahoo.com
Alexandra Climent www.alexandracliment.com ac@alexandracliment.com
Jeff Davis www.jeffdavissculpture.com jeff@elementaldesigninc.com
Renee Dinauer www.reneedinauersculpture.com renee@reneedinauersculpture.com
David Falossi www.falossistudios.com falossistudio@aol.com
Sima Furman www.simafurmansculptor.com simafurman@sbcglobal.net
Theodore Gall www.theodoregall.com gallsculpture@sbcglobal.net
Glynn W. Galloway www.ggallowayart.com glynnusn@hotmail.com
Ignacio Gana www.ignaciogana.com ignaciogana@gmail.com
Richard Gould www.rgould88.wix.com/woodturning rgould88@twc.com
Ed Hart www.edhartsculptor.com edhartsculptor@aol.com
Atta Lavi www.instagram.com/laviwoodsculpting attalavi@yahoo.com
Brian Mark www.brianmarksculptor.com brianmarksculptor@gmail.com
Jim Martin jimmartinsculpture@cox.net
Jason Maynard www.jasonmaynardart.com JasonMaynardArt@gmail.com
Time McClendon www.timemcclendon.com timewirejewelry@aol.com
David Mosier www.facebook.com/wyndsculpturesbymosier rv4fn@juno.com
Rob Nehring www.rustynoodlestudios.com rustyrob0805@gmail.com
Giuseppe Palumbo info@palumbosculpture.com
Juana Pena www.etsy.com/penafamilydesigns penafamilydesigns@gmail.com
Thomas Ramey www.thomasrameyart.com thomasrameyart@gmail.com
Mark Rane www.markrane.com mark.rane@gmail.com
Nairi Safaryan www.woodsymphony.com info@woodsymphony.com
Jon Seeman www.jonseeman.com seemanjon@gmail.com
Charles Sherman www.charlesshermanart.com charles@charlesshermanart.com

Shakir	Muwwakkil	
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Nairi	Safaryan	

Photography 

Sculpture 



Scott Slagerman www.scottslagerman.com scott@scottslagerman.com
David Tanych www.davidtanych.com davidtanych@gmail.com
Jon Teschner www.jonteschner.com jonteschner@earthlink.net
Gary Traczyk www.kineticsteel.com kineticsteel@me.com
Steven Zachary www.zacharytiki.com vickybramley@gmail.com

Lorraine Adler www.watercolorlaguna.com waterpaint@mac.com
Pong Apinyavat www.pongapinyavat.com pngvee@aol.com
Shawn Bouyer https://bouyer16.wixsite.com/shawnbouyer bouyer1@ca.rr.com
Matthew Cogswell www.matthewcogswellart.com mlc2475@gmail.com
Martino Dorce www.dorce-art.com lakat47@aol.com
Jen Duran www.artbyjenduran.com artbyjenduran@gmail.com
Claire Rogier Kosasky www.watercolorsbyclaire.com clairekosasky@gmail.com
Merissa Mann www.merissamann.com merissamann@gmail.com
Tracy Reid www.tracyreidartist.com treidstudio@gmail.com
Kim Winberry www.waterplusink.com kim@waterplusink.com

Martino	Dorce	

Watercolor 


